1
LINK AM
ERICAN STANDARD
CB-051XW-V1.0-020124
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SECURITY & CONTROL
System

 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Order Information
Part number Description Color Length Package
CB-0518W Round SPEAKER 1 P., 18 AWG, 16-Strand, Cable, CL 2 White 100 m. Easy Box
CB-0516W Round SPEAKER 1 P., 16 AWG, 65-Strand, Cable, CL 2 White 100 m. Easy Box
CB-0514W Round SPEAKER 1 P., 14 AWG, 105-Strand, Cable, CL 2 White 100 m. Easy Box
CB-0512W Round SPEAKER 1 P., 12 AWG, 65-Strand, Cable, CL 2 White 100 m. Easy Box
Specifications subject to change without notice.